FLG
Standard automation light grids
Two in one: sender and receiver in one housing
P
r
o
d
u

Subject to change without notice
Standard automation light grids
﻿
6
FLG
Ordering information
FLGx-200xxx1x
•• Version: close
•• Connection type: Connector M12, 4-pin
Beam separation Minimum detectable object
(MDO)
Detection area (W x H) Model name Part no.
2 mm
Dynamic: 2 mm 1)
Static: 6 mm
120 mm x 200 mm 1) FLG2-20012011 6049334
180 mm x 200 mm 1) FLG2-20018011 6049333
250 mm x 200 mm 1) FLG2-20025011 6049138
4 mm
Dynamic: 4 mm
Static: 6 mm
120 mm x 200 mm FLG4-20012011 6049135
180 mm x 200 mm FLG4-20018011 6049136
250 mm x 200 mm FLG4-20025011 6049137
1) 2 mm MDO in limited detection area.
FLGx-200xxx2x
•• Version: open
•• Connection type: Connector M12, 4-pin
Beam separation Minimum detectable object
(MDO)
Detection area (W x H) Model name Part no.
2 mm
Dynamic: 2 mm 1)
Static: 6 mm
120 mm x 200 mm 1) FLG2-20012021 6050064
180 mm x 200 mm 1) FLG2-20018021 6050065
250 mm x 200 mm 1) FLG2-20025021 6050066
4 mm
Dynamic: 4 mm
Static: 6 mm
120 mm x 200 mm FLG4-20012021 6050067
180 mm x 200 mm FLG4-20018021 6050068
250 mm x 200 mm FLG4-20025021 6050069
1) 2 mm MDO in limited detection area.